
2024/2025

DAILY PRICE LIST (€) MONTHLY PRICE LIST  (€) ANNUAL PRICE LIST  (€)
01.04.24. - 31.05.24.
01.10.24. - 31.03.25. 01.06.24. - 30.09.24. 01.04.24.  

- 31.03.25.
01.04.24. - 31.05.24.
01.10.24. - 31.03.25. 01.06.24. - 30.09.24. 01.04.24. - 31.03.25. 01.04.2024. - 31.03.2025.
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jet ski/tender  
up to 3,5 m 14 14 14 15 9 176 176 250 250 101 119 / / 582 657

-5.99 46 43 52 47 35 697 424 945 756 356 381 3.596 2.725 2.111 2.397

6 - 6,99 48 44 57 48 37 697 443 1.029 850 378 430 3.596 2.861 2.165 2.567

7 - 7,99 51 48 62 53 39 697 466 1.134 907 391 495 3.596 2.961 2.211 2.898

8 - 8,99 57 53 68 63 47 697 512 1.239 991 421 605 3.596 3.307 2.525 3.554

9 - 9,99 64 57 75 73 54 733 549 1.302 1.042 468 692 4.312 3.361 2.852 4.047

10 - 10,99 70 64 80 79 58 791 590 1.452 1.162 527 766 4.866 3.900 3.086 4.514

11 - 11,99 76 73 88 82 62 890 637 1.606 1.285 571 823 5.407 4.248 3.622 4.795

12 - 12,99 83 75 94 88 64 930 671 1.716 1.373 594 861 5.632 4.486 3.953 5.010

13 - 13,99 86 79 99 92 65 988 681 1.804 1.443 604 924 6.153 4.760 4.107 5.381

14 - 14,99 89 83 105 96 70 1.048 721 1.914 1.531 617 1.043 6.605 5.077 4.477 6.056

15 - 15,99 97 95 128 113 77 1.186 / 2.332 / 652 / 7.488 5.560 4.823 /

16 - 16,99 107 101 138 117 80 1.305 / 2.508 / 740 / 8.253 6.219 5.466 /

17 - 17,99 121 113 149 132 92 1.443 / 2.706 / 767 / 8.957 6.946 5.959 /

18 - 18,99 132 121 162 145 101 1.541 / 2.948 / 801 / 9.557 7.460 6.662 /

19 - 19,99 144 130 172 159 109 1.640 / 3.124 / 860 / 10.202 8.091 7.156 /

20 - 20,99 153 147 201 171 119 1.878 / 3.652 / 928 / 11.468 8.703 7.673 /

21 - 21,99 188 / 244 / / 2.390 / 4.444 / / / 14.312 / / /

22 - 22,99 197 / 261 / / 2.577 / 4.752 / / / 14.957 / / /

23 - 23,99 206 / 273 / / 2.879 / 4.972 / / / 15.564 / / /

24 - 24,99 220 / 281 / / 3.218 / 5.104 / / / 16.102 / / /

25 - 25,99 227 / 290 / / 3.630 / 6.072 / / / 16.744 / / /

OVER 25 on request / on request / / on request / on request / / / on request  / / /

ADDITIONAL SERVICES, depending on availability (€)

Length  
(m)

Boat crane  
(per operation) 

Boat land transport  
with travel lift/crane

Underwater  
hull wash 

Mast  
lifting/lowering 

Jet ski/tender up to 3,5 m 30 15 27 /

-5.99 49 25 27 54

6 - 6,99 63 32 37 64

7 - 7,99 91 46 47 78

8 - 8,99 110 53 53 91

9 - 9,99 129 62 58 109

10 - 10,99 178 85 65 129

11 - 11,99 238 113 84 147

12 - 12,99 303 145 103 165

13 - 13,99 377 181 116 191

14 - 14,99 449 214 130 216

15 - 15,99 482 230 133 268

16 - 16,99 534 255 152 316

17 - 17,99 640 306 160 363

18 - 18,99 733 350 183 /

19 - 19,99 824 394 207 /

20 - 20,99 956 456 245 /

Lošinjska plovidba - Turizam d.o.o.
OIB 63465435060
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Tel: +385 51 234 081, +385 51 231 626
Email: booking@marinalosinj.com
www.marinalosinj.com

Lošinjskih brodograditelja 47
HR - 51550 Mali Lošinj

Morus Alba d.o.o.
OIB 27096019656

Management reserves the right to change the prices.

Semiannual summer berth contract in water costs 
70% of annual berth price (01.04.-30.09.)
Semiannual winter berth contract in water costs 50% 
of annual berth price (01.10.-31.03.)
Semiannual winter berth contract on land or in stor-
age area costs 70% of annual berth price.
The Marina reserves the right to measure any boat
VAT included in the pricelist 

Berth prices include: berth, use of sanitary facilities, 
unlimited access to fresh water and electric power sup-
ply, Internet and annual/semiannual berths include 1 
parking space (for motorcycle, car or RV) 
Boats with annual and semiannual contracts in water 
get 50% off for the daily dry berth. 
Boats with annual and semiannual contracts on land 
get 50% off for the daily sea berth.

Vessel owners that continually stay in marina receive 
loyalty discounts on crane lifting operations as follows: 
up to 3 years stay - 5% discount; from  3 to 5 years stay 
- 10% discount; more than 5 years stay - 15% discount
Price for multihulls is increased by 100%. 
The user of the vessel is obliged to inform the ma-
rina reception every time he leaves the marina before 
leaving/sailing.

If it is a vessel under contract, the user of the vessel is 
obliged to report to the marina reception any absence 
of the vessel, and to announce the return at least 48 
hours in advance.
During the absence of the vessel, the marina can rent 
the mooring to another user.
Before the boat leaves the marina, the user is obliged to 
pay for all services used according to the valid price list.

The marina may retain the vessel, parts of the vessel 
or the user’s belongings until the debt is fully settled. 
The marina may retain the vessel, parts of the vessel 
or the user’s belongings until the debt is fully settled.
Water usage does not include washing the vessel. 
All crane operations are contracted at the marina reception.
The marina reserves the right not to raise the vessel 
in case it does not have the means and place on land.

In the case of underwater washing of a vessel covered 
with shells, the amount of underwater washing is 
increased by 100%.
Lifting the vessel onto the crane lines is charged with 
each hour started in the amount of one operation.
Washing the underwater part of the ship does not 
include raising the heel of the engine for washing.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES, depending on availability (€)

ENGINE LIFTING/LOWERING 21

USE OF WATER / CONNECTION TO ELECTRICITY 12

DIVING SERVICES 08:00-21:00 190

DIVING SERVICES 21:00-00:00 275

DIVING SERVICES 00:00-08:00 350

SEAMAN INTERVENTION OUTSIDE OF WORKING HOURS 60

REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED ROPE, 1 METER 5

TOWAGE (WITH MARINA’S BOAT) - BOAT LENGTH < 12 M 60

TOWAGE (WITH MARINA’S BOAT) - BOAT LENGTH ≥ 12 M  120

PENALTY FOR CONNECTION TO THE VESSEL’S ELECTRICAL CABINET WITHOUT THE PRESENCE OF THE CREW 200

PENALTY FOR UNCLEANED WORKING AREA 172

PENALTY FOR WASTE DISPOSAL  209

PENALTY FOR BOAT TOILET USAGE IN MARINA 400

DAILY CAR / TRAILER PARKING 8

MONTHLY CAR/TRAILER PARKING 156

ANNUAL  CAR/TRAILER PARKING 724

STORAGE BOX/ANNUAL RENT 589

WASHING AND DRYING LAUNDRY 7

CHARGE FOR LOST/ DEMAGED ELECTRICITY ADAPTER 55

CHARGE  FOR DAMAGED PARKING FLAP 150

CRANE OPERATING UP TO HALF AN HOUR 55

CRANE OPERATING FOR AN HOUR AND EVERY ADDITIONAL HOUR 108


